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Men'’s silk twill tie
* Made from silk, a sturdy yet soft natural fibre.
« Elegant, understated twill weave.

« Lightweight and comfortable to wear.

100% silk front. Lining 62% polyester/38% viscose. Tie made in Italy.
Twill weave. Width: 8cm.

One Size é
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Measurements in cm One Size
AT16 - Tie lenght 153.00
AT19 - Tie width 8.00
AT21 - Tie width at 34cm from bottom 6.00
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Colours information

Alaskan Blue
RVB : 114,139,185

Pantone C : 652C

Pantone TCX : 15-3932TCX

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 100

Deep Navy
RVB : 34,35,47

Pantone C : 532C

Pantone TCX : 19-3924TCX

Hibiscus Red

RVB : 134,27,47
Pantone C : 1815C
Pantone TCX : 19-1656TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

36.00

14.00

81.00

0.00000

0.00000

100

0




